Monday

Tuesday

Wed

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

10:00am
11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

Wks 4-13

Structures; Holland,
Davian

12:00pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
05:00pm

05:00pm
06:00pm

06:00pm
07:00pm

Wks 4-13

Small Business
Management ; Butler,
Migdonnia; Online
Room 31

Wks 4-14
Introduction to
Psychology; Whyte,
Sosheina

Wks 4-13

General Technology;
Francis, Kristina

Wks 4-13

Introduction to
Management ; Peart,
Nigel

Wks 4-13
Capstone Major Project Construction ; Wright, Donald

Wks 4-13
Work Experience ;Peart, Nigel

07:00pm
08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Wks 4-13

General Technology;
Francis, Kristina

Wks 4-13

Introduction to
Management ; Peart,
Nigel

Wks 4-13

Small Business
Management ; Butler,
Migdonnia; Online
Room 44

Wks 4-14
Introduction to
Psychology; Whyte,
Sosheina

Wks 4-13
Structures; Holland, Davian
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